Installation
Tools
41
The Connectix Cabling Systems installation kit
contains all the tools needed for installing Data
Cabling in one convenient case.
It contains a pozi drive screwdriver for cage nuts and
cabinet shelves, a flat blade screwdriver for faceplate

Includes the unique Connectix cable
stripper
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Installation Toolkit 00A-012-001-00
Flat Blade Screwdriver 00A-012-002-01
Crosshead Screwdriver 00A-012-002-02
IDC punchdown tool 00A-007-003-01
Wire Cutters 00A-012-003-00
Specification
Case Underarm zip case made from
black nylon, zipped on 3 sides with
internal elasticated tool holders